
School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

21 

109 

71 

8 

74 

2. 

46 

92 

43 

116 

100 

3 

31 

112 

61 

114 

13 

19 

83 

84 

54 

27 

17 

99 

Application Submission 

Code 

252536029701992744 

252544276222879708 

2525397754482616709 

252535498322632732 

252539985462094489 

252537289121823184 

252544962022960976 

252535274762602326 

252537768541843174 RISHITA RABHA 

252541594942439651 |ANMOL KANT 

252544426282886931 

252539231382010572 

RTE Lotery Result 

252538828601991891 

BRIELLA NASYA SWER 

252536250321749821 

Name 

252535911801739634 

NAKASASARA KHARLYNGDOH 

FIROZA KHARTHANGMAW 

252542695242709181 |JOHANAN JASON SWER 

THRANGMIKI MYRLIA 

252542496082620116 

SHARON DAISYS DAISYS 

RUMNONG 

252536569981759241 SHIVANSH SUNAR 

ELEANA R MAWROH 

NANGSANHAME NONGRUM 

EBENEZER KHARISA 

252544719042952085 |JADIEL RIEWSHAI KHONGSIT 

252535689641995424 TEJUS KHARMANI SYNREM 

252535940201745476 HANIYA LINSA SHADAP 

252540804862197671 EDEMI NAETHAN POHLENG 

252541070682259781 |AVILA FELI KHARMUTI 

ERICKSON IAWSAI 

SAMEBANTEIBOK KHONGLAM 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

NANGSAN SHAPHRANG 

MARBANIANG 

|ATHELIA ABBARANE SUN 

NONGLAIT 

LAPYNKHAMBOR LYNGDOH 

AZARIA DALUMHIAM MASYNTING 
3,uas (Hs A-A SAule') 

Lottery Number/ 
Wait List Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

o 

7 

10 

11/ WL1 

12/ WL 2 

13/ WL 3 

14/ WL 4 

15/ WL 5 

16/ WL 6 

17/ WL7 

18/ WL 8 

19/ WL 9 

20/ WL 10 

21/ WL 11 

22/ WL 12 

23/ WL 13 



53 

110 

66 

28 

115 

78 

42 

101 

36 

25 

64 

40 

82 

95 

81 

111 

12 

63 

35 

33 

93 

18 

26 

104 

76 

72 

77 

4 

47 

252538708922609746 JENNA CAROL LALOO 

252544303242878393 

252539431962022538 

252536296722634165 

252544817222965715 

252540318982198206 

252537242681840337 

252543148562762111 

252536819421852722 

252536237181 748465 

252539325322601982 

252536965701774248 

252541884562600249 

252544383942968861 

252535584402939042 

252539273202014873 

252541746102632862 

252535928041761553 

252540671582700590 HAME LA AINAM MARWEIN 

252536238261747313 

252543750262801078 

SUSANNA MARY JANE MUKHIM 

252540145982106218 

FIONA MALVIN NONGKHLAW 

252540542902893161 PRATIK KUMAR ROY 

252539890462088867 

ADONISON LAPANG 

RANGKYNSAI SHABONG 

252540242062678914 

JADEN NOAH LYNDEM 

ALANNAH AAREN KHARKONGOR 

PHIKIRBHA MYLLIEM UMLONG 

. aer�ss 

WANSHANBOR L. THABAH 

ELIANA BENITA JYRWA 

SRIJATO DAS 

252536786201772480 ANSHIKA RAI 

IEANBORSON AIDAN WANSHNONG 

252536674241765199 RIBASUK SUTING 

VARADAVINAYAKA PHAIREMBAM 

WANPDIANGHUN SWER 

BAPHILAHUN MARNGAR 

BEULAH NIANGTHIANHOIH 

NAULAK 

AURELIA TACY LYNGDOH 

LYNGKHOI 

GADDIEL K NONGKHLAW 

TEIBORLANG DKHAR 

HA I LATEIPHYLLA KHARLYNGDOH 

DENZELVIAN PARIAT 

|IBAKYRPANG SHISHA 
MARBANIANG 

NENGNUNNEM HMANGTE 

252535277502949413 HAMEBANSKHEM WARJRI 

252537827081843149 DAKERME KHARPHULI 

4. 

a/5 

24/ WL 14 

25/ WL 15 

26/ WL 16 

27/ WL 17 

28/ WL 18 

29/ WL 19 

30/ WL 20 

31/ WL 21 

32/ WL 22 

33/ WL 23 

34/ WL 24 

35/ WL 25 

36/ WL 26 

37/ WL 27 

38/ WL 28 

39/ WL 29 

40/ WL 30 

41/ WL 31 

42/ WL 32 

43/ WL 33 

44/ WL 34 

45/ WL 35 

46/ WL 36 

47/ WL 37 

48/ WL 38 

49/ WL 39 

50/ WL 40 

51/ WL 41 

52/ WL 42 



39 

69 

50 

58 

23 

96 

90 

2 

49 

20 

15 

14 

68 

75 

73 

57 

103 

85 

70 

22 

41 

80 

62 

88 

94 

44 

113 

2. 

252536942161773101 BIDISHA SARKAR 

252539642862174405 

252538001502077387 

252539196042169324 

252535507121857816 

252536113961816985 

252542050122537122 

252541470082450323 

252535189322016822 

252537885281847057 

252535993341740891 

252535781921737258 

252539569722034134 

252540031382104657 

252539899922087969 

252539195022010950 

252543695482961967 

252541211502282306 

252539739622591258 

252536075321764960 

IAIBIANGSTAR MARNGAR 

252535772821737187 VENESHA NONGSIEJ 

252541377162442925 

PHIBANRIKMEN SYIEMLIEH 

252541790782456637 

SURABHI SAINATH CHAPLE 

252537502241833152 

DEIMEBANLAM PDAHKASIEJ 

252544706442944427 

ANNESVILLE N KHARSATI 

SHANSKHEMBHA SHA U 

NONGRUM 

ISAMANBHA RYNJAH 

NEIL JERIAH S MAJAW 

MAVISHA THABAH DKHAR 

LAPYNKHAMTI LYNGDOH 

NONGLAIT 

WANMANKI LYNGKHOI 

SAMETEINAM LYNGDOH 

MAWLONG 

WANAIME BANRAP WANWAR 

HAMELATNGEN MYLLIEM UMLONG 

WANSHEMBHA LYNGDOH 

ILAWANSAKA LAPASAM 

252536969782889689 |SHELTON ELHANAN KHARHUJON 

BALAKHEINKOR RYNJAH 

252540531562171926 RIMIDON WAR 

BAPHILAWANRI MARWEIN 

252539264462013025 ANAHITA KOCH 

MEBANPLIELAD PARIAT 

TAZANNA LYNGDOH 

NAPHIBANRI JANA 

|ARPHILARISA THABAH 

|IAN GAVRIL LYNGDOH 

NONGPYIUR 

53/ WL 43 

54/ WL 44 

55/ WL 45 

56/ WL 46 

57/ WL 47 

58/ WL 48 

59/ WL 49 

60/ WL 50 

61/ WL 51 

62/ WL 52 

63/ WL 53 

64/ WL 54 

65/ WL 55 

66/ WL 56 

67/ WL 57 

68/ WL 58 

69/ WL 59 

70/ WL 60 

71/ WL 61 

72/ WL 62 

73/ WL 63 

74/ WL 64 

75/ WL 65 

76/ WL 66 

77/ WL 67 

78/ WL 68 

79/ WL 69 

80/ WL 70 



29 

65 

60 

59 

55 

45 

87 

30 

107 

108 

51 

56 

32 

98 

38 

1 

105 

11 

52 

37 

10 

97 

106 

79 

91 

24 

5 

89 

2. 

16 

252536471621755830 

252539387742105994 

252539231102011983 

252539201522009873 

252538915401995062 

252537688361837013 

252541346042339313 

252536535482946473 

252543885062900298 

252544144902874292 

252539095742002671 

252536645881761815 

252536873161769741 

252535174962257226 

252543783762802464 

252535544521733217 

252538615562631103 

252536855981811068 

252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 

252535532841743866 

252542256842599242 

252543842742807319 

252540339182157455 

252541553202424908 

252542269362602157 JANMOL 

252536126861745335 

252535279601733872 

ETHAN BENROY MARBANIANG 

252541449402367531 

|ZAIN EKI NONGSPUNG 

252535836421739655 

WANSHANLANG DOHLING 

KRISHNA THAKUR 

EVIE NORA KHARKONGOR 

DATHRANGNAME SOHKHLET 

DAKERSKHEM KHONGBUHPHANG 

DERIMCHI D SHIRA 

|ANSELEM RENFERD MASSAR 

SYIEMLIEH 

BENCURION RAJEE 

RAPKERLANGKI KHARBHIH 

DIVYANSH NATH LASKAR 

ELISHEBA LYNGDOH NONGBSAP 

HUMAIRA ASHRAFI 

GABRIELLA MICHELLE KHARNAIOR 

BAWANPYNTNGEN SYLLIANG 

NA I BANBET MARNGAR 

WAKOR EMIKA LANGSTANG 

SHRESHTHA BASUMATARY 

SANJANA KUMARI 

MEDARIIAKA PATHAW 

RICHARD MARX RYNTATHIANG 

|ZEKEL DERON SYIEMLIEH 

|IBANSARA LYNGDOH NONGPIUR 

WANSHANLANG RYNTATHIANG 

DAMELAMSHWALYNGDOH 

MARSHILLONG 

EMELIA JOANNE NONGSHLI 

2.AA-Shullai ) s. 

81/ WL 71 

82/ WL 72 

83/ WL 73 

84/ WL 74 

85/ WL 75 

86/ WL 76 

87/ WL 77 

88/ WL 78 

89/ WL 79 

90/ WL 80 

91/ WL 81 

92/ WL 82 

93/ WL 83 

94/ WL 84 

95/ WL 85 

96/ WL 86 

97/ WL 87 

98/ WL 88 

99/ WL 89 

100/ WL 90 

101/ WL 91 

102/ WL 92 

103/ WL 93 

104/ WL 94 

105/ WL 95 

106/ WL 96 

107/ WL 97 

108/ WL 98 

109/ WL 99 



34 

6 

102 

67 

86 

7 

48 

252536687781763314 

252535389721735220 

252543672102796125 

252539440522025901 

252541325482446293 

252535397081739449 

252537840341844057 

%-03 202s 

MGERA c- DAS 

MEKHAM KORDOR RYNTATHIANG 

|INAKA DAHUN MARBANIANG 

ROHINI RAY 

MEBANTEI M WAHLANG 

ERICKSON IAWSAI 

SAANVI SHRESTHA THAKURIA 

DASHANME KHARPHULI 

4. 

(MS- A-A- Shllai) 

5/5 

110/ WL 100 

111/ WL 101 

112/ WL 102 

113/ WL 103 

114/ WL 104 

115/ WL 105 

116/ WL 106 

M. mas we'h 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

7 

4 

5 

1 

3 

Application 

6 

2 252539196042169324 SURABHI SAINATH CHAPLE 

2. 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

252543672102796125 ROHINI RAY 

252539518942866792 PRASHANT MAHATO 

8 252543905502845959 MEGHRAJ GHOSH 

Name 

252540603182865224 |SIDHANT MAHATO 

252537387501826306 |KHUSHI KUMARI 

252539273202014873 

25-03 2423 

BEULAH NIANGTHIANHOIH 

NAULAK 

252540640782190834 |SHUBHAM MUDOI 

Academic Year : 2025-2026 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 | 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Std: Class -1 

Service 

Sub 

Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3- a is. A-AsAulla)S . ea 

Lottery 

Nluane) 

Number 

IWait 

List 

Number 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

m. matwen 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

2 

3 

6 

10 

4 

7 

8 

5 

11 

17 

16 

18 

15 

12 252542269362602157 |ANMOL 

21 

14 

Application 

19 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

22 

252540242062678914 NENGNUNNEM HMANGTE 

252543906182849363 |HARIGYAN KSHETRIMAYUM 

252541106602277575 AAFIA PARVEEN 

Name 

252536318801997547 TSIIREI PAONGAOMAI 

252539325322601982 SRIJATO DAS 

252535821962249310 ENUNGANBI PHEIROIJAM 

252536709341766569RISHAAN BARBHUIYA 

252537526862607259 RAYAN ISLAM 

252538183262111156 |DIYA KARTIKA 

252535931281740912 |SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 

252541594942439651 |ANMOL KANT 

252536237181748465ELIANA BENITA JYRWA 

252535584402939042 BAPHILAHUN MARNGAR 

252536434182004991 ANISH GHOSH 

252535498322632732 THRANGMIKI MYRLIA 

252541884562600249 

13 252535191722600032 |K THANGKHANLIAN 

VARADAVINAYAKA 
PHAIREMBAM 

252535338301906729 KUNAL SINGH 

G-O3-20s 

252536503382625344 |AARASHNA YADAV 

20 252539754482616709 FIROZA KHARTHANGMAW 

252543842742807319 MEDARIIAKA PATHAW 

3 Ala' (rts A A Shula). 

4. 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Cate -

Service NumberNumber 

gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

of Trans 
-fers 

3 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Std: Class -1 

1 

1 

1 

-1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

/Wait 
List 

Number 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 



School Name : KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

2 

11 

8 

5 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result 

10 

Application 
Submission Code 

12 252543501562778208 KABYAANJOLI CHANGMAI 

1 

6 252537246981820533 ||SHANVI BARUAH 

2. 

252535497002863839 DEVASHISH NATH 

7 252539195022010950 WANSHEMBHA LYNGDOH 

252540031382104657 |WANAIME BANRAP WANWAR 

252542286102602701 |ADITYA RAY 

Name 

252539562422080733 ELHANAN KHARSHANDI 

252537058801811800 |AADYA SINGH 

252536691501763097 |AADHYA SUNAR 

252540339182157455 

252536377701754012 

RICHARD MARX 

RYNTATHIANG 

252535397081739449 SAANVI SHRESTHA THAKURIA 

ADELIA ARNAKI 
RYNTATHIANG 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 

gory 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

S. oen 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 

10 

11/ WL 

11 

12/ WL 

12 

M.mawek 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

1 

24 

10 

18 

22 

42 

16 

28 

3 252535389721735220 INAKA DAHUN MARBANIANG 

40 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539890462088867 

252543885062900298 

38 

2. 

Name 

IBAKYRPANG SHISHA 

MARBANIANG 

252536969782889689 

15 252536126861745335 

ANSELEM RENFERD MASSAR 

SYIEMLIEH 

252537289121823184 ELEANA R MAWROH 

252535928041761553 GADDIEL K NONGKHLAW 

252536535482946473 DERIMCHI D SHIRA 

12 252535993341740891 

252541553202424908 ZEKEL DERON SYIEMLIEH 

252536250321749821 ATHELIA ABBARANE SUN 

SHELTON ELHANAN 
KHARHUJON 

252537885281847057 MAVISHA THABAH DKHAR 

IBANSARA LYNGDOH 

NONGPIUR 

252541325482446293 ERICKSON IAWSAI 

8 252535836421739655 EMELIA JOANNE NONGSHLI 

LAPYNKHAMTI LYNGDOH 
NONGLAIT 

6 252535772821737187 |VENESHA NONGSIEJ 

252541070682259781 AVILA FELI KHARMUTI 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class -1 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate- of Trans I Wait 
gory fers 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 13 

|2/ WL 14 

|3/ WL 15 

|4/ WL 16 

5/ WL 17 

6/ WL 18 

7/ WL 19 

|8/ WL 20 

|9/ WL 21 

10/ WL 
22 

11/ WL 

23 

12/ WL 

24 

13/ WL 

25 

14/ WL 

26 

15/ WL 

27 

16/ WL 

28 



45 

37 

33 

43 

25 

11 

44 

26 

14 

252543783762802464 

23 

252540804862197671 EDEMI NAETHAN POHLENG 

39 252541211502282306 BALAKHEINKOR RYNJAH 

36 

GABRIELLA MICHELLE 

KHARNAIOR 

2525393877421 05994 |ZAIN EKI NONGSPUNG 

252542050122537122 

41 

SHANSKHEMBHA SHA U 

NONGRUM 

252537502241833152 |ARPHILARISA THABAH 

252535940201745476 |HANIYA LINSA SHADAP 

252542695242709181 |JOHANAN JASON SWER 

4 252535544521733217 BAWANPYNTNGEN SYLLIANG 

252537688361837013 DATHRANGNAME SOHKHLET 

21 252536960381775982 DHWANI DEB 

252536113961816985 |ANNESVILLE N KHARSATI 

13 252536029701992744 BRIELLA NASYA SWER 

252536992781777693 |SHIVAAN DEB 

252539569722034134 

252541346042339313 

252535911801739634 

S0.oy 

SAMETEINAM LYNGDOH 

MAWLONG 

DAKERSKHEM 

KHONGBUHPHANG 

LAPYNKHAMBOR LYNGDOH 

NONGLAIT 

47 252544590322900695 VYOM SINGH 

4. 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
29 

18/ WL 

30 

19/ WL 

31 

20/ WL 

32 

21/ WL 

33 

22/ WL 
34 

23/ WL 

35 

24/ WL 
36 

25/ WL 

37 

26/ WL 

38 

27/ WL 

39 

28/ WL 

40 

29/ WL 

41 

30/ WL 

42 

31/ WL 
43 

32/ WL 

44 

33/ WL 
45 

34/ WL 
46 



30 

27 

31 

7 

29 

32 

19 

35 

34 

46 

17 

20 

252538828601991891 

5 252535689641995424 TEJUS KHARMANI SYNREM 

2. 

252537768541843174 RISHITA RABHA 

NANGSAN SHAPHRANG 

MARBANIANG 

252539191762787176 REYANSH THAPA 

252535781921737258 WANMANKI LYNGKHOI 

252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 

252539264462013025 ANAHITA KOCH 

252536819421852722 WANSHANBOR L. THABAH 

252539440522025901 MEBANTEI M WAHLANG 

252539431962022538 FIONA MALVIN NONGKHLAW 

252544144902874292 BENCURION RAJEE 

252536471621755830 ETHAN BENROY MARBANIANG 

252536850501822373 PRIYANSHU KUMAR RAI 

&-03.2026 

NeERA C DAs) 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

M. maAwe 

3<3 

35/ WL 

47 

36/ WL 

48 

37/ WL 
49 

38/ WL 

50 

39/ WL 

51 

40/ WL 
52 

41/ WL 

53 

42/ WL 

54 

43/ WL 

55 

44/ WL 

56 

45/ WL 

57 

46/ WL 

58 

47/ WL 
59 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 
Application 

1 252540455782975812 |AZITHEA DOHTDONG 

2 252535532841743866 SHRESHTHA BASUMATARY 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

15 252541292042288312 MEDHANSH DAS 

5 252536139461751274 |ANTRA CHAUDHARY 

13 252540542902893161 |PRATIK KUMAR ROY 

24 

10 252538484242376059 RYAN PRADHAN 

Name 

12 252540038402099483 DIBAKAR DAS 

6 252536569981759241 |SHIVANSH SUNAR 

22 252544706442944427 

252537642122184504 ANAYAN DEB 

16 

7 252537242681840337 

11 

n 

252544817222965715 RANGKYNSAI SHABONG 

4 252535174962257226 HUMAIRA ASHRAFI 

IAN GAVRIL LYNGDOH 
NONGPYIUR 

17 252543148562762111 PHIKIRBHA MYLLIEM UMLONG 

23 252544719042952085 JADIEL RIEWSHAI KHONGSIT 

|ALANNAH AAREN 

252539985462094489 

s03 2025 

KHARKONGOR 

252541470082450323 |SAMANBHA RYNJAH 

SHARON DAISY S DAISY S 

RUMNONG 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std : Class -1 

ServiceNumber|Number 
Cate -of Trans /Wait 
gory -fers 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

List 

Number 

(N.Paw�rsvp 

1/ WL 60 

2/ WL 61 

3/ WL 62 

4/ WL 63 

5/ WL 64 

6/ WL 65 

7/ WL 66 

8/ WL 67 

9/ WL 68 

10/ WL 
69 

11/ WL 
70 

12/ WL 

71 

13/ WL 

72 

14/ WL 

73 

15/ WL 

74 

16/ WL 

75 

17/ WL 
76 



19 252543750262801 078 

252535151902865210 RHYTHEM SAHA 

21 252544276222879708 NAKASASARA KHARLYNGDOH 

HA TLATEIPHYLLA 

KHARLYNGDOH 

14 252540671582700590 HAME LA AINAM MARWEIN 

18 252543695482961967 ||LAWANSAKA LAPASAM 

20 252544108802943695 SIDDHARTH CHAUBEY 

252537822602108842 ADRITI PAUL 

2. 
2s-03. 202s 

(MEERA C- DAS 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

18/ WL 

77 

19/ WL 

78 

20/ WL 

79 

21/ WL 
80 

22/ WL 

81 

23/ WL 
82 

24/ WL 

83 

M. Mawen 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

40 

31 

5 

Application 

43 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result 

Submission Code 

20 252536421402619798 |TAMANNA PRADHAN 

25 252536687781763314 

18 

252538708922609746 |JENNA CAROL LALOO 

252537551322939875 RIHAN GHOSH 

52 252540318982198206 JADEN NOAH LYNDEM 

57 252541449402367531 

Name 

2. 

MEKHAM KORDOR 

252535274762602326 EBENEZER KHARISA 

28 252536873161769741 

RYNTATHIANG 

252539201522009873 |KRISHNA THAKUR 

DAMELAMSHWA LYNGDOH 
MARSHILLONG 

252536386422270042 SAMRIDHI BAHDUR THAPA 
ELISHEBA LYNGDOH 

NONGBSAP 

11 252535705161736175 SHIVANSH DEB 

0 260 

48 252539739622591258 BAPHILAWANRI MARWEIN 

37 252538169841899139 |DISHAN DEB 

61 252542202642596342 POMPI DAS 

65 252543980662856495 AARAV 

29 252536942161773101 BIDISHA SARKAR 

3Sllai (H. A 4- Shlai) 

AX 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

Std: Class - 1 

ServiceNumberNumber 
Cate -
gory 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

of Trans /Wait 
-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

NA 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 84 

|2/ WL 85 

3/ WL 86 

|4/ WL 87 

5/ WL 88 

6/ WL 89 

7/ WL 90 

|8/ WL 91 

9/ WL 92 

10/ WL 

93 

11/ WL 

94 

12/ WL 
95 

13/ WL 

96 

14/ WL 

97 

15/ WL 

98 

16/ WL 
99 



42 252539095742002671 RAPKERLANGKI KHARBHIH 

45 252539231382010572 |SAMEBANTEIBOK KHONGLAM 

49 

70 

58 

6 

7 

252535507121857816 |DEIMEBANLAM PDAHKASIEJ 

252539899922087969 

56 

252545138702973185 

HAMELATNGEN MYLLIEM 

252535279601733872 

UMLONG 

|SHANSKHEMBHA SHA U 

252541715202952966 TIYANSHI SHARMA 

2. 

NONGRUM 

252535277502949413 HAMEBANSKHEM WARJRI 

2 252535167781732586 SHARMISTA DAS 

|WANSHANLANG 

RYNTATHIANG 

32 252537566782433497 NIBIR DAS 

252535387581732041 DIVYA KUMARI 

69 252544962022960976 NANGSANHAME NONGRUM 

252541377162442925 TAZANNA LYNGDOH 

14 252536075321764960 MEBANPLIELAD PARIAT 

26 252536786201772480 ANSHIKA RAI 

o3202 

23 252536645881761815 DIVYANSH NATH LASKAR 

53 252540429602165419 DIBAKAR DEB 

41 252538915401995062 EVIE NORA KHARKONGOR 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

17/ WL 
100 

18/ WL 

101 

19/ WL 

102 

20/ WL 
103 

21/ WL 

104 

22/ WL 

105 

23/ WL 

106 

24/ WL 
107 

25/ WL 
108 

26/ WL 

109 

27/ WL 

110 

28/ WL 

111 

29/ WL 
112 

30/ WL 

113 

31/ WL 

114 

32/ WL 

115 

33/ WL 

116 

34/ WL 

117 



35 

12 252535760961736270 RONNIE NATH 

47 

15 

27 

54 

4 

24 

3 

1 

252537840341844057 DASHANME KHARPHULI 

62 

252539642862174405 ||AIBIANGSTAR MARNGAR 

13 252535945941740545 ABHISHEK KUMAR 

17 

252536238261747313TEIBORLANG DKHAR 

252536855981811068 |WAKOR EMIKA LANGSTANG 

252540531562171926 RIMIDON WAR 

252535260162862223 RAUNAK SINHA 

252536674241765199 RIBASUK SUTING 

252535189322016822 NEIL JERIAH S MAJAW 

252535142142596986 RHONE DOHLING MUKHERJEE 

252542243502599810 BIDHISHA SUTRADHAR 

64 252542496082620116 
|AZARIA DALUMHIAM 

MASYNTING 

252536327101750632 |ARNAV SHARMA 

36 252538001502077387 PHIBANRIKMEN SYIEMLIEH 

38 252538615562631103 NA I BANBET MARNGAR 

67 252544383942968861 |WANPDIANGHUN SWER 

44 252539231102011983 |WANSHANLANG DOHLING 

03-2s h. 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

35/ WL 

118 

36/ WL 

119 

37/ WL 

120 

38/ WL 
121 

39/ WL 

122 

40/ WL 

123 

41/ WL 

124 

42/ WL 
125 

43/ WL 

126 

44/ WL 

127 

45/ WL 

128 

46/ WL 

129 

47/ WL 

130 

48/ WL 

131 

49/ WL 
132 

50/ WL 
133 

51/ WL 

134 

52/ WL 

135 



68 

63 252542256842599242 |SANJANA KUMARI 

66 

55 

22 

50 

46 252539395042020245 SHANVI BARBASE 

33 

30 

60 

10 

21 

34 

19 

252544426282886931 ERICKSON IAWSAI 

16 

252544303242878393 

39 

SUSANNA MARY JANE 

MUKHIM 

252540963722249990 BISWADEEP KAR 

252536640041761101 |SUBIKSHA CHHETRI 

252540117462178315 |ANAMIKA SINGH 

252536965701774248 

252537659542766818 RAJATAWA DAS 

|IEANBORSON AIDAN 

WANSHNONG 

252541790782456637 NAPHIBANRI JANA 

252535611821736400|CAREEN ESTHER NIANGMIH 

252536485641756024 |SURJAYAN DAS 

252537827081843149 DAKERME KHARPHULI 

51 252540145982106218 DENZELVIAN PARIAT 

252536409821842683 RITISHA KARMAKAR 

59 252541746102632862 

252536296722634165 ADONISON LAPANG 

252538702321951428 PRATHAMESH CHOUDHURY 

|AURELIA TACY LYNGDOH 

LYNGKHOI 

3 R A A Slelat 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 

136 

54/ WL 

137 

55/ WL 

138 

56/ WL 

139 

57/ WL 
140 

58/ WL 

141 

59/ WL 
142 

60/ WL 

143 

61/ WL 

144 

62/ WL 

145 

63/ WL 

146 

64/ WL 
147 

65/ WL 
148 

66/ WL 

149 

67/ WL 
150 

68/ WL 

151 

69/ WL 

152 

70/ WL 

153 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

3 

5 

4 

6 

7 

Application 

2. 

Submission Code 

2 252541594942439651 ANMOL KANT 

252542269362602157 |ANMOL 

SC Category Lottery Result 

252539325322601982 |SRIJATO DAS 

252541884562600249 

Name 

VARADAVINAYAKA 

252535338301906729 |KUNAL SINGH 

PHAIREMBAM 

252536139461751274 |ANTRA CHAUDHARY 

2-03-0 28 

252536942161773101 BIDISHA SARKAR 

MiERA c-DAS 

252542202642596342 POMPI DAS 

252537659542766818 RAJATAWA DAS 

Service 
Cate -

gory 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

5 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

6 

6 

6 

3-fai (Hs.A-A- Shlai) 

Num 

Servic ber 
of e Sub 

Cate Tran 
gory S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class -1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

1 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

Number 

IWait 

List 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

NA 7/WL 7 

6/ WL 6 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

1 

2 

Application 
Submission Code 

13 

252537387501826306 KHUSHI KUMARI 

3 252540242062678914 NENGNUNNEM HMANGTE 

4 252536318801997547 TSIIREI PAONGAOMAI 

11 

ST Category Lottery Result 

252539273202014873 |NIANGTHIANHOIH 

12 

7 252535584402939042 BAPHILAHUN MARNGAR 

6 252535498322632732 THRANGMIKI MYRLIA 

BEULAH 

2. 

5 252535191722600032 |K THANGKHANLIAN 

14 252540031382104657 

NAULAK 

252539754482616709 FIROZA KHARTHANGMAW 

10 252543842742807319 MEDARIIAKA PATHAW 

15 252540339182157455 

Name 

252536237181748465 ELIANA BENITA JYRWA 

252536377701754012 

252539562422080733ELHANAN KHARSHANDI 

16 252539890462088867 

|WANAIME BANRAP 

WANWAR 

RICHARD MARX 
RYNTATHIANG 

JADELIA ARNAKI 
RYNTATHIANG 

252539195022010950 WANSHEMBHA LYNGDOH 

IBAKYRPANG SHISHA 

MARBANIANG 

4. 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

1 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

3 

4- ule (s.A ASAlo) 

3 

Num 

Servic ber 
e Sub of 

Cate - Tran 

gory S 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class -1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

NA 

NA 

3 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 2/ WL 2 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

1 

Number 

/ Wait 
List 

Number| 

1/ WL 1 

3/ WL 3 

4/ WL 4 

5/ WL 5 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

12/ WL 

12 

13/ WL 

13 

14/ WL 
14 

15/ WL 

15 

16/ WL 
16 



17 

44 

30 

38 

26 

18 

29 

32 

252543885062900298 

22 

252539387742105994 ZAIN EKI NONGSPUNG 

252536126861745335 

252537688361837013 

252535389721735220 

52 252541346042339313 

56 252543783762802464 

49 

252535940201745476 HANIYA LINSA SHADAP 

252536471621755830 

2 

|ANSELEM RENFERD 

MASSAR SYIEMLIEH 

2525361 13961816985 ANNESVILLE N KHARSATI 

|IBANSARA LYNGDOH 
NONGPIUR 

DATHRANGNAME 

|SOHKHLET 

27 252535993341740891 

|INAKA DAHUN 
MARBANIANG 

50 252541211502282306 BALAKHEINKOR RYNJAH 

ETHAN BENROY 

MARBANIANG 

DAKERSKHEM 
KHONGBUHPHANG 

55 252542695242709181 JOHANAN JASON SWER 

GABRIELLA MICHELLE 

KHARNAIOR 

252535781921737258 |WANMANKI LYNGKHOI 

39 252537768541843174 RISHITA RABHA 

02s 

25 252535928041761553 GADDIEL K NONGKHLAW 

34 252536819421852722 WANSHANBORL. THABAH 

LAPYNKHAMTI LYNGDOH 
NONGLAIT 

252541070682259781 AVILA FELI KHARMUTI 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

17/ WL 
17 

18/ WL 

18 

19/ WL 
19 

20/ WL 
20 

21/ WL 

21 

22/ WL 

22 

23/ WL 

23 

24/ WL 
24 

25/ WL 
25 

26/ WL 
26 

27/ WL 
27 

28/ WL 
28 

29/ WL 

29 

30/ WL 

30 

31/ WL 

31 

32/ WL 
32 

33/ WL 

33 

34/ WL 
34 



53 252541553202424908 ZEKEL DERON SYIEMLIEH 

35 

42 

43 252539264462013025 ANAHITA KOCH 

252536969782889689 

20 252535689641995424 

252538828601991891 

47 252539569722034134 

SHELTON ELHANAN 
KHARHUJON 

NANGSAN SHAPHRANG 

MARBANIANG 

41 252538499002714199 JAYDIAN D JABA 

TEJUS KHARMANI 

SYNREM 

SAMETEINAM LYNGDOH 

46 252539440522025901 MEBANTEI M WAHLANG 

MAWLONG 

40 252537885281847057 MAVISHA THABAH DKHAR 

21 252535772821737187 |VENESHA NONGSIEJ 

19 

51 252541325482446293 ERICKSON IAWSAI 

31 252536250321749821 |ATHELIA ABBARANE SUN 

23 252535836421739655 

2. 

57 252544144902874292 BENCURION RAJEE 

37 252537502241833152 ARPHILARISA THABAH 

s03.202s 

36 252537289121823184 ELEANA R MAWROH 

EMELIA JOANNE 
NONGSHLI 

252535544521733217 

33 252536535482946473 DERIMCHI D SHIRA 

|BAWANPYNTNGEN 
|SYLLIANG 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA NA 

35/ WL 

35 

36/ WL 

36 

37/ WL 

37 

38/ WL 

38 

39/ WL 
39 

40/ WL 
40 

41/ WL 

41 

42/ WL 
42 

43/ WL 
43 

44/ WL 
44 

45/ WL 

45 

46/ WL 

46 

47/ WL 
47 

48/ WL 
48 

49/ WL 

49 

50/ WL 
50 

51/ WL 
51 

52/ WL 

52 



54 252542050122537122 

45 

48 

28 

24 252535911801739634 

59 252535532841743866 

63 

69 252544719042952085 

62 

60 

252539431962022538 

61 

252540804862197671 

66 

68 

58 252540455782975812 |AZITHEA DOHTDONG 

64 

70 

65 252543695482961967 ILAWANSAKA LAPASAM 

252540671582700590 

252536029701992744 BRIELLA NASYA SWER 

252537242681840337 

252539985462094489 

252543750262801078 

|SHANSKHEMBHA SHA U 

NONGRUM 

252544706442944427 

FIONA MALVIN 

252543148562762111 

NONGKHLAW 

EDEMI NAETHAN 

67 252544276222879708 

POHLENG 

2 u03.2014 

LAPYNKHAMBOR 

252541470082450323 ||SAMANBHA RYNJAH 

LYNGDOH NONGLAIT 

|SHRESHTHA 

BASUMATARY 

|JADIEL RIEWSHAI 

KHONGSIT 

HAME LA AINAM 

MARWEIN 

ALANNAH AAREN 

|KHARKONGOR 

SHARON DAISYS DAISY S 

RUMNONG 

HA | LATEIPHYLLA 
KHARLYNGDOH 

|IAN GAVRIL LYNGDOH 

NONGPYIUR 

252544817222965715 RANGKYNSAI SHABONG 

PHIKIRBHA MYLLIEM 
UMLONG 

NAKASASARA 

KHARLYNGDOH 

4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

2 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

53/ WL 

53 

54/ WL 

54 

55/ WL 
55 

56/ WL 

56 

57/ WL 

57 

58/ WL 
58 

59/ WL 

59 

60/ WL 

60 

61/ WL 

61 

62/ WL 

62 

63/ WL 

63 

64/ WL 

64 

65/ WL 

65 

66/ WL 

66 

67/ WL 

67 

68/ WL 

68 

69/ WL 

69 

70/ WL 

70 



78 252536238261747313 TEIBORLANG DKHAR 

87 252538001502077387 

94 252539642862174405 ||AIBIANGSTAR MARNGAR 

83 252536873161769741 

95 252539739622591258 BAPHILAWANRI MARWEIN 

105 252544303242878393 

76 252535611821736400 

99 252540531562171926 RIMIDON WAR 

109 

88 

PHIBANRIKMEN 

80 252536674241765199 RIBASUK SUTING 

98 

|SYIEMLIEH 

92 252539231102011983 WANSHANLANG DOHLING 

82 

89 

252545138702973185 

73 

ELISHEBA LYNGDOH 

2. 

NONGBSAP 

72 252535274762602326 EBENEZER KHARISA 

100 252541377162442925 TAZANNA LYNGDOH 

SUSANNA MARY JANE 

MUKHIM 

CAREEN ESTHER 

NIANGMIH 

252536855981811068 

SHANSKHEMBHA SHA U 

NONGRUM 

252538615562631103 NAI BANBET MARNGAR 

252540318982198206 |JADEN NOAH LYNDEM 

|WAKOR EMIKA 

LANGSTANG 

252538708922609746 |JENNA CAROL LALOO 

252535277502949413 |HAMEBANSKHEM WARJRI 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

71/ WL 

71 

72/ WL 

72 

73/ WL 

73 

74/ WL 
74 

75/ WL 

75 

76/ WL 

76 

77/ WL 

77 

78/ WL 
78 

79/ WL 
79 

80/ WL 

80 

81/ WL 

81 

82/ WL 
82 

83/ WL 

83 

84/ WL 

84 

85/ WL 

85 

86/ WL 

86 

87/ WL 
87 

88/ WL 
88 



77 252536075321764960 MEBANPLIELAD PARIAT 

81 252536687781763314 

86 

103 252541790782456637 NAPHIBANRI JANA 

104 252542496082620116 

108 252544962022960976 

101 

85 

97 252540145982106218 DENZELVIAN PARIAT 

102 

75 

252537840341844057 DASHANME KHARPHULI 

107 

71 252535189322016822 NEIL JERIAH S MAJAW 

106 

252541449402367531 

252541746102632862 

96 252539899922087969 

252535507121857816 

MEKHAM KORDOR 
RYNTATHIANG 

84 252536965701774248 

AZARIA DALUMHIAM 

74 252535279601733872 

|MASYNTING 

252537827081843149 DAKERME KHARPHULI 

2. os 

NANGSANHAME 

.20s 

NONGRUM 

DAMELAMSHWA 

LYNGDOH MARSHILLONG 

252544426282886931 ERICKSON IAWSAI 

|AURELIA TACY LYNGDOH 

LYNGKHOI 

252544383942968861 WANPDIANGHUN SWER 

DEIMEBANLAM 

PDAHKASIEJ 

HAMELATNGEN MYLLIEM 

UMLONG 

IEANBORSON AIDAN 
WANSHNONG 

79 252536296722634165 ADONISON LAPANG 

WANSHANLANG 
RYNTATHIANG 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

89/ WL 

89 

90/ WL 

90 

91/ WL 

91 

92/ WL 
92 

93/ WL 
93 

94/ WL 

94 

95/ WL 

95 

96/ WL 

96 

97/ WL 

97 

98/ WL 

98 

99/ WL 
99 

100/ WL 

100 

101/ WL 

101 

102/ WL 

102 

103/ WL 

103 

104/ WL 

104 

105/ WL 

105 

106/ WL 

106 



93 252539231382010572 

91 

90 

2. 

252539095742002671 

252538915401995062 

s.03 203 

SAMEBANTEIBOK 
KHONGLAM 

RAPKERLANGKI 

|KHARBHIH 

EVIE NORA 

KHARKONGOR 

6 

6 

6 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

S. oe 

107/ WL 
107 

108/ WL 

108 

109/ WL 

Cw-pamp) 

109 

M. Maweit 



School Name: KV NEHU, SHILLONG 

Region: SILCHAR 

S No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

6 

8 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539196042169324 

10 

2. 

252535397081739449 

OBC Lottery Result 

5 252535174962257226 HUMAIRA ASHRAFI 

252535821962249310ENUNGANBI PHEIROIJAM 

|SURABHI SAINATH 

CHAPLE 

Name 

252543501562778208 |KABYAANJOLI CHANGMAI 

SAANVI SHRESTHA 
THAKURIA 

11 252542256842599242 |SANJANA KUMARI 

252540542902893161 PRATIK KUMAR ROY 

252536569981759241 |SHIVANSH SUNAR 

25-03-2 

9 252536786201772480 ANSHIKA RAI 

(MGERA C. DAS 

252536645881761815 DIVYANSH NATH LASKAR 

252539201522009873 |KRISHNA THAKUR 

4 

Service 

Cate -

gory 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

5 

5 

6 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

6 

6 

6 

Servic| ber 
e Sub of 

Cate -Tran 

NA 

gory S 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Std: Class -1 

NA 

Num 

NA 

NA 

NA 

fers 

3. Alla (Hs. A- A-shullai s. Dra 

NA 

1 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

NA 

Number 

NA 3/ WL 3 

NA 

/Wait 

NA 4/ WL 4 

NA 

List 

NA5/ WL 5 

Number 

1/ WL 1 

2/ WL 2 

6/ WL 6 

7/ WL 7 

8/ WL 8 

9/ WL 9 

10/ WL 
10 

11/ WL 
11 

Jn. masweh 


